ANALYSIS OF REGULATORY ENFORCEMENT REPORTS OF SELECTED FEDERAL AGENCIES

Agency

Treasury
(IRS only)

Labor

Transportation

Affected # Enforcement

Entities

Total

Small
Entities
Total

Small
Entities

Total

Small
Entities

Total

Small
Entities
Total

Small
Entities
Total

Small
Entities

Total

Small
Entities

Actions

23,089,358

15,203,663

143,384
65,819

8,778
4,001
1,902
202
2,177
1,735
536
506

352

16

% of Actions vs.
Small Entities

# Reduced

% of Total Actions Penalty $

or Waived Reduced or Waived Reduced or Waived

2,594,898
1,780,792

23,554
13,761

3,674
1,343
617

89

11.2 5,527,250,960
1,879,415,680

51,600,900
16,470,657

19,941,082
7,598,690
77,406,305
4,833,458
4,899,904
3,919,923
2,939,290
538,001
1,500,000

1,500,00

Prepared for Congressman Doug Ose




	EPA

